
2022 CAMPAIGN 
CORPORATE CORNERSTONE COMMITMENT 

Since the program’s inception in 1998, Corporate Cornerstone Partners have 
generously donated the funds required to support the work of the UWNCNM, which has 
allowed for the development of strategic and innovative community initiatives, including the 
Family Advocacy Center, 2-1-1-Information and Referral Service, the Center for Nonprofit 
Excellence, and Tax Help NM. 

LEVELS 

SUMMIT 

VISTA 

PINON 

MESA 

VALLEY 

BOSQUE 

RIO GRANDE 

CHAPARRAL 

PARTNER IN 
PHILANTHROPY 

CORPORATE DOLLARS 

$275,000+ 

$175,000+ 

$100,000+ 

$50,000+ 

$25,000+ 

$10,000+ 

$7,500+ 

$5,000+ 

      $500-$4,999 

OUR INVESTMENT* =  $ 

Please invoice us We will include inside the campaign envelope 

COMPANY NAME:  

COMPANY     REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:  ______________________________________________ 

DATE:       

Thank You! 
*To be paid by 12/31/2023

United Way of 
North Central New Mexico 

Corporate 
Cornerstone 

Please return this form to Melissa Dracup at Melissa.Dracup@uwncnm.org

mailto:Melissa.Dracup@uwncnm.org
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