

Corporate

Cornerstone

2022 CAMPAIGN

CORPORATE CORNERSTONE COMMITMENT

Since the program's inception in 1998, Corporate Cornerstone Partners have generously donated the funds required to support the work of the UWNCNM, which has allowed for the development of strategic and innovative community initiatives, including the Family Advocacy Center, 2-1-1-Information and Referral Service, the Center for Nonprofit Excellence, and Tax Help NM.

	LEVELS	CORPORATE DOLLARS	
	SUMMIT	\$275,000+	
	VISTA	\$175,000+	
	PINON	\$100,000+	
	MESA	\$50,000+	
	VALLEY	\$25,000+	
	BOSQUE	\$10,000+	
	RIO GRANDE	\$7,500+	
	CHAPARRAL	\$5,000+	
	PARTNER IN PHILANTHROPY	\$500-\$4,999	
OUR INVES	STMENT* = \$		
	O Please invoice us	O We will include inside the campaign en	ivelope
COMPANY	NAME:		
COMPANY	REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:		
DATE:			
Thank	You!		
*To be p	aid by 12/31/2023		

Please return this form to Melissa Dracup at Melissa.Dracup@uwncnm.org